Authorised

Sr.No. |Name of Successful Bidder/Vendor Person Phone numbers Mail id
Acclaim Outsourcing Pvt. Ltd.
1 (online bid submitted in the name of M/s REVI VIPIN GUPTA 9818866105 shellputri@gmail.com
ENERGIES PVT LTD, Technical Partner)
Mr.GOPAL
2 Acesolarr Renewable Energy Llp TII;REWAL 9831312843 gopaltibrewal @gmail.com
. Vipul Kishor . . .
3 Aditya Green Energy Pvt. Ltd. loisher 9503056606 adityagreenenergy @rediffmail.com
4 Alien Energy Pvt. Ltd. Akash Jain 9810160265 AKASHJAIN@ALIEENENERGY.IN
5 Ampsolar India Pvt Ltd Shriprakash Rai | 8826022877 srai@amp.energy
MONALISA
6 Aryav Green Energy (P) Ltd. DASH 9643002027 monalisa@aryavgreenenergy.com
MADHUR ]
7 Aton Rural Development Pvt. Ltd. BANSAL 7290017690 madhur@atonsolar.in
8 Aton Solar International Pvt. Ltd. RAVI BANSAL 7290017688 tarsenravi@gmail.com
9 Broil Solar Energy Private Limited Gowtham.M 7845737919 gowtham.m@refex.co.in
10 Cleanmax Enviro Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Regina Grace 9840239863 regina.grace@cleanmaxsolar.com
SURAJIT
11 o ] ]
Crux Power Pvt. Ltd. JENAMAN 9937007031 surajit.jenamani@gmail.com
12 D.D Projects Services Pvt. Ltd D.ARUMUGAM| 9940228111 arumugam.dakshina@yahoo.co.in
. ) DHANANJAY
13 Divvy Solar Power & Solutions Pvt. Ltd. ARORA 8901077120 divvysolar@yahoo.com
) ) it k
14 |Dwived Urja Pvt. Ltd. S“;"‘;Iiv:g?a’ 9140846962 dwiveduria@gmail.com
. Prateek L .
15 Enfros Solutions LLP Kothari 9566001725 prateek@enfros.co.in; siddharth@enfros.co.in
16 Genii Engineering & Services Pvt. Ltd. Supriya B 9959928085 support@genii.co.in
17 Geo Power India Pvt. Ltd. AVIRAL BHATLA | 9711794449 GEOPOWERINDIA@GMAIL.COM
18 GKM Energy Pvt. Ltd. SANDEEP JAIN 9582017852 jainsanritl5@gmail.com
) ) ALI AKBAR
19 i
Hasan Marketing Private Ltd KOHDAWALA 9860578500 ali@hasansolar.com
20 Hero Rooftop Energy Pvt. Ltd. Puneet Chawla| 9910676571 puneet.chawla@herofutureenergies.com
21 HFM Solar Power Pvt. Ltd. MEDHIR JAIN | 9818557667 solarpower@hfmgroup.net
. Rajendra Prasad . .
22 Himtech Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Jamloki 9412992739 himtechconsultantspvt@gmail.com
23 Horizon Broadcast LLP NISHANT SINGH | 9910994692 nishant@horizonind.org
24 Insolare Energy Pvt. Ltd ASHISH 7227976878 ashish@insolare.com
S GOSWAMI ’
25 Junna Solar Systems Pvt. Ltd B.ANIL BABU 7680889911 junnasolarsystema@gmail.com
26 Kolskom Pvt. Ltd. Rahul Rathore 9058638175 rahul.kolskom@gmail.com
27 Kshitiz Solar Energy Pvt. Ltd. KSHITIZ NIRMAN| 8860072258 shaktilucksh@gmail.com
28 Kubhan Engineers(Opc) Pvt. Ltd. NITIN PRASAD 9013481588 INFOGREENSHIFT@GMAIL.COM
29 Lukrative Solar Solutions Laxmikant Sahu | 7869460649 Iss.solar2014@gmail.com
30 Maheswari Mining & Energy Pvt. Ltd. NITIN PATNI 7702034143 nitin.mmepl@gmail.com
31 MHPP Energies Pvt. Ltd. Par:ir::r:eet 9999063320 parampreet.singh@mhppenergies.com
32 Oakridge Energy Pvt. Ltd. Shobhit Kumar| 9971329862 shobhit.k@oakridge.co.in
- . Deepak . - . .
33 Oneindig Technologies Pvt. Ltd Aggarwal 8285858535 info.oneindigtechnologies@gmail.com
) . SANJAY ]
34 Pearl Energy Solutions(India) Pvt. Ltd. DESHMUKH 9860191642 pearlenergy.pune@gmail.com
Mr. Shikhar )
35 Photon Tech 1 System suman 9116078818 photontechsystem @gmail.com
36 Pink City Energy Pvt. Ltd. Rakesh Singh 9414239865 rakeshsingh.1962@yahoo.com
" M i
37 |Prakritik Power Pvt. Ltd. aher:faf Singh| 9412661503 info@p3L.in
38 Purshotam Profiles Pvt. Ltd. Sunil Aggarwal 8860135234 purshotamindustries108@gmail.com
39 Radite Renewables Pvt. Ltd. ABHIJEET GUPTA| 9000142864 abhijeet@raditeenergy.com
40 Rajasthan Electronics & Instruments Limited Nikunj Pathak 7727011727 nikunj.pathak@reil.co.in
41 Refex Energy Limited S K LOKESH 8019018719 lokesh.s@refexenergy.com
42 Relitech Enercon Opc Pvt. Ltd. RAJESH RATHI 9689917501 relitech.solar@gmail.com
43 Rooftop Urja Pvt. Ltd. Satish Inaganti [ 9820039468 info@rooftopurja.in
a4 S.T Electricals Pvt. Ltd. RAJESH RATHI 9689917501 secisuccess@gmail.com
45 Sai Cabtech Pvt. Ltd. Mr;:;JE(IZ_HA 7622001016 re@saicabtech.com
46 Sankalp Real Mart Pvt. Ltd. NITIN GOYAL 8769642681 info.sankalpreal@gmail.com
47 Solanki Energy VIRENDRA 8085236879 vss2094@gmail.com

SINGH SOLANKI
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TAMILVANAN

48 Solar Quest Llp VILVAM 9566546608 tamilvanan@solarquest.in
Pankaj Kum

49 Solar91 Cleantech Pvt. Ltd. GJarg a1 9024285483 pankaj.garg@solar91.com

50 Solarsmith Energy Pvt. Ltd. Sishir Goel 9873269403 sishir.goel @gmail.com
KULDEEP

51 Solcells Energy SRIVASTAVA 7309010309 KULDEEP@SOLCELLSENERGY.COM

52 Solizer Energytech Pvt. Ltd. MG:L:Z/;\; A 7889655818 GAURAV.MALHOTRA@SPRINGDALES.IN

53 Solsken Energy Llp ANKUR SHARMA| 9982853112 solskenenegy01@gmail.com

54  |Soura Natural Energy Solutions India Pvt. Ltd. MANOJ M.S 9072626004 mmd@5°”ra"”’te”ders@§;“ra""’mam’"so”ra@gma"'c

55 Sri Savitr Solar Pvt. Ltd. A.V Ramesh 9949033677 skgir@srisavitrsolar.com

. Prashant X .

56 Starfield Renewables Pvt. Ltd. Sundrani 9557426363 starfieldrenewables@gmail.com

57 Sukhbir Agro Energy Limited SUMIT SOOD | 9560078282 sumit.sood@sael.co
RISHIKANT

58 Sunalpha Energy Pvt. Ltd. :AREEK 9116623322 tenders@sunalphaenergy.com

59 Sunalpha Solar Raj Pvt. Ltd. VIKAS JAIN 9116623311 tenders@sunalphaenergy.com
VIRENDRA

60 Sunanda Solar Pvt. Ltd. KOTWAY 8989501201 virendra.kotway@sunandasolar.com
Kushagra

61 Sunsource Energy Pvt. Ltd. Nandan 8130033213 contact@sunsource-energy.com

62 Systemic Electric Pvt. Ltd. Vibha Saini 8588853324 sainivibhal2@gmail.com

o ) VINEET KUMAR

63 Unified Solar Power India Pvt. Ltd. SONI 9140823169 unifiedsolar@gmail.com

64 Varp Power Pvt. Ltd. P Radhika 9948677887 vinay.pabba@gmail.com

65 Vijiya Infra System Llp Apurwa Rai 9116078815 vijiyainfrasystems@gmail.com

66 Weltech Designers Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Kunal Garg | 9582356256 weltechdesigner@gmail.com
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